19-0040; Rev 0:6/92
/ l / l / J X I / l / l
Palmtop Computer and LCD
Power-Supply Regulators
General Description
The MAX722 a n d MAX723 C M O S power - supp l y ICs cre-
ate dua l regu la ted DC ou tpu ts for smal l , ba t te ry -opera ted
m ic rop rocesso r sys tems. Each dev i ce genera tes a ma in

• Detect Output Power Fai lures
• 16-Pin N a r r o w S O P a c k a g e s
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX722CSE 0°C to +70"C larrow SO
MAX722C/D 0°C to +70 'C u ice*
MAX722ESE -40'C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX723CSE 0"C to +70"C 16 Narrow SO
MAX723C/D 0°C to +70"C Dice*
MAX723ESE -40°C to +85"C 16 Narrow SO
MAX722EVKIT-SO 0"C to +70°C Evaluation Kit-
Surface Mount
'Contact factory for dice specifications.
Typical Operating Circuit
H ~ I